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1 a von Ah Markus 19.75
+ Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 9.75
+ Kohli Patrick 10.00

1 b Schürpf Bruno 19.75
+ Ming Christian 2 10.00
+ Ettlin Martin 9.75

1 c Ming Hannes 19.75
+ Britschgi Markus 9.75
+ Albert Thomas 10.00

1 d Kaufmann Jens 19.75
+ Zemp Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Ettlin Michael 9.75

1 e Birchler Fabian (2000) 19.75
+ Durrer Hans 10.00
+ Gut Koni 9.75

1 f Bacher Andreas 19.75
+ Hurschler Mauri (1999) 10.00
+ Ettlin Kevin (2001) 9.75

2 a Durrer Ive (2000) 19.50
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 9.75
+ Graber Sandro 9.75

2 b Berchtold Kilian (2001) 19.50
+ Durrer Lukas (1999) 9.75
+ von Flüe Michael 9.75

2 c Arnold Fabian 19.50
+ von Wyl Simon (1999) 9.75
+ Zumstein Patrick 9.75

3 Ettlin Thomas (2000) 19.00
- Fenk Daniel 9.00
+ Vogler Jakob (2000) 10.00

4 a Wallimann Remo 18.75
+ Wyss Kaspar (2000) 9.75
- Waser Adrian 9.00

4 b Vonlaufen Alexander ** 18.75
- Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.75
+ Gassmann Michael * 10.00

4 c Steinauer Adrian ** 18.75
- Rohrer Ivan ** 9.00
+ Langenstein Philip * 9.75

4 d Rohrer Ueli (1999) * 18.75
+ Vogler Daniel * 10.00
- Bürgler Lukas * 8.75

4 e Rohrer Ivan ** 18.75
- Steinauer Adrian ** 8.75
+ Effinger Markus * 10.00

4 f Omlin Toni * 18.75
- Camenzind Ivan * 9.00
+ Gander Adrian * 9.75

4 g Niederberger Markus * 18.75
+ Töngi Thomas * 10.00
- Ettlin Stefan * 8.75

4 h Gasser Dominik 2 18.75
- Durrer Markus (1999) 8.75
+ Hess Severin (2001) 10.00

4 i Ettlin Stefan * 18.75
+ Heinzer Ronny * 10.00
- Niederberger Markus * 8.75

4 j Effinger Peter 18.75
- Imfeld Beat 8.75
+ Ettlin Jan (2001) 10.00

4 k Durrer Robin 18.75
- Kohli Patrick 8.75
+ Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00

4 l Durrer Nando (1999) 18.75
+ Kälin Marco (2000) 10.00
- Della Torre Simon 8.75

4 m Della Torre Simon 18.75
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 10.00
- Durrer Nando (1999) 8.75

4 n Amgarten Martin * 18.75
- Gander Adrian * 9.00
+ Camenzind Ivan * 9.75

4 o Albert Thomas 18.75
+ Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 10.00
o Ming Hannes 8.75

5 a Waser Adrian 18.50
+ Kaiser Sandro 9.75
- Wallimann Remo 8.75

5 b Kenel Franz-Toni * 18.50
- Vonlaufen Alexander ** 8.75
+ Töngi Thomas * 9.75

5 c Durrer Markus (1999) 18.50
- Gasser Dominik 2 8.75
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 9.75

5 d Burch Jonas (1999) 18.50
- Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.75
+ Bucher Sandro (2000) 9.75

5 e Zumstein Patrick 18.50
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00
o Arnold Fabian 8.50

5 f Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 18.50
o Albert Thomas 8.50
+ Risi Janik (2000) 10.00

5 g Wyss Andreas (2001) 18.50
o Della Torre Simon 8.50
+ Odermatt Michael (2001) 10.00

5 h von Wyl Simon (1999) 18.50
o Arnold Fabian 8.50
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 10.00

5 i von Flüe Michael 18.50
+ Risi Janik (2000) 9.75
o Berchtold Kilian (2001) 8.75

5 j Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 18.50
o von Ah Markus 8.50
+ Kaiser Sandro 10.00

5 k Ming Christian 2 18.50
o Schürpf Bruno 8.50
+ Baumgartner Sames (2001) 10.00

5 l Ming Christian * 18.50
o Gassmann Michael * 8.50
+ Gasser Peter * 10.00

5 m Langenstein Philip * 18.50
+ Zbinden Adrian * 10.00
o Steinauer Adrian ** 8.50

5 n Gut Koni 18.50
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 10.00
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50

5 o Gassmann Michael * 18.50
+ Ming Christian * 10.00
o Vonlaufen Alexander ** 8.50

5 p Gasser Peter * 18.50
o Ming Christian * 8.50
+ Vogler Daniel * 10.00

5 q Ettlin Michael 18.50
+ Von Euw Adi 10.00
o Kaufmann Jens 8.50

5 r Ettlin Martin 18.50
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 10.00
o Schürpf Bruno 8.50

5 s Ettlin Kevin (2001) 18.50
+ Odermatt Michael (2001) 10.00
o Bacher Andreas 8.50

6 a Zemp Simon (2001) 18.25
o Kaufmann Jens 8.50
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 9.75

6 b Von Euw Adi 18.25
o Ettlin Michael 8.50
+ Britschgi Markus 9.75

6 c Hurschler Mauri (1999) 18.25
o Bacher Andreas 8.50
+ Kälin Marco (2000) 9.75

6 d Graber Sandro 18.25
+ Bartenbach Nick (1999) 9.75
o Durrer Ive (2000) 8.50

7 a Staudenmann Fabian (2000) * 17.75
- Vonlaufen Lukas * 8.75
- Amgarten Roman * 9.00

7 b Rohrer Marco (1999) 17.75
- Bucher Sandro (2000) 9.00
- Fenk Daniel 8.75

7 c Imfeld Beat 17.75
- Effinger Peter 8.75
- Wyss Kaspar (2000) 9.00
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7 d Fenk Daniel 17.75
- Ettlin Thomas (2000) 9.00
- Rohrer Marco (1999) 8.75

7 e Amgarten Roman * 17.75
- Effinger Markus * 8.75
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) * 9.00

8 a Vonlaufen Lukas * 17.50
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) * 8.75
- Kälin Remo * 8.75

8 b Kälin Remo * 17.50
- Hurschler Thomas ** 8.75
- Vonlaufen Lukas * 8.75

8 c Hurschler Thomas ** 17.50
- Kälin Remo * 8.75
- Zbinden Adrian * 8.75

8 d Bürgler Lukas * 17.50
- Bernhard Lukas * 8.75
- Rohrer Ueli (1999) * 8.75

8 e Wyss Kaspar (2000) 17.50
o Wallimann Remo 8.50
- Imfeld Beat 9.00

8 f Hess Severin (2001) 17.50
- Baumgartner Sames (2001) 9.00
o Gasser Dominik 2 8.50

8 g Gander Adrian * 17.50
- Amgarten Martin * 9.00
o Omlin Toni * 8.50

8 h Camenzind Ivan * 17.50
- Omlin Toni * 9.00
o Amgarten Martin * 8.50

8 i Bucher Sandro (2000) 17.50
- Rohrer Marco (1999) 9.00
o Burch Jonas (1999) 8.50

8 j Baumgartner Sames (2001) 17.50
- Hess Severin (2001) 9.00
o Ming Christian 2 8.50

9 a Zenger Reto (2001) 17.25
o Ettlin Martin 8.50
- Durrer Lukas (1999) 8.75

9 b Zbinden Adrian * 17.25
o Langenstein Philip * 8.50
- Hurschler Thomas ** 8.75

9 c Vogler Jakob (2000) 17.25
- Ettlin Jan (2001) 8.75
o Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.50

9 d Steudler Kevin (2001) 17.25
- Burch Jonas (1999) 8.75
o Durrer Robin 8.50

9 e Kohli Patrick 17.25
- Durrer Robin 8.75
o von Ah Markus 8.50

9 f Ettlin Jan (2001) 17.25
- Vogler Jakob (2000) 8.75
o Effinger Peter 8.50

9 g Effinger Markus * 17.25
- Amgarten Roman * 8.75
o Rohrer Ivan ** 8.50

9 h Durrer Lukas (1999) 17.25
o Berchtold Kilian (2001) 8.50
- Zenger Reto (2001) 8.75

9 i Durrer Hans 17.25
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.50
- Bartenbach Nick (1999) 8.75

9 j Bartenbach Nick (1999) 17.25
o Graber Sandro 8.50
- Durrer Hans 8.75

9 k Töngi Thomas * 17.25
o Niederberger Markus * 8.50
o Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.75

10 a Vogler Daniel * 17.00
o Rohrer Ueli (1999) * 8.50
o Gasser Peter * 8.50

10 b Risi Janik (2000) 17.00
o von Flüe Michael 8.50
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50

10 c Odermatt Michael (2001) 17.00
o Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.50
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50

10 d Kaiser Sandro 17.00
o Waser Adrian 8.50
o Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 8.50

10 e Kälin Marco (2000) 17.00
o Durrer Nando (1999) 8.50
o Hurschler Mauri (1999) 8.50

10 f Fusco Sandro (2001) 17.00
o Durrer Ive (2000) 8.50
o Durrer Markus (1999) 8.50

10 g Dähler Armin (2001) 17.00
o Gut Koni 8.50
o von Wyl Simon (1999) 8.50

10 h Britschgi Markus 17.00
o Ming Hannes 8.50
o Von Euw Adi 8.50

10 i Bissig Joris (2001) 17.00
o Zumstein Patrick 8.50
o Zemp Simon (2001) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


